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Divisi
on Rank Remark Date

75 25 75 25 35 15 75 25 30 20 400 %
1 R190951140025 190950001 ANISHA TIGGA 47 23 58 24 22 14 59 23 27 18 315 78.75
2

R14114433 190950002 APOORVA SHARMA 43 18 59 19 25 10 42 19 23 14 272 68
3 R1128218 190950102 ANJULA KERKETTA 30 20 31 19 20 11 30 19 26 14 220 55
4 R190951140011 190950103 ANKITA SWAMI 42 16 54 19 18 10 47 16 21 13 256 64
5

R14137484 190950104
ARMAN NISHA 
ANSARI 46 24 54 24 28 14 58 24 24 19 315 78.75

6 R150160280042 190950105 CHITRA TALREJA 38 18 47 20 22 10 45 17 17 14 248 62
7 R190951140008 190950106 DAYON THOMAS 52 20 55 20 20 11 54 21 18 14 285 71.25
8 R14104243 190950107 DEEPALI  RAJPOOT 41 19 56 21 27 13 54 20 24 16 291 72.75
9 R190951140021 190950108 DHUNMUN SINGH 43 17 54 19 19 11 48 18 16 17 262 65.5
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75 25 75 25 35 15 75 25 30 20 400 %
10 R161515146000

4 190950109
HIMANSHI 
CHAUHAN 52 24 62 24 25 14 55 24 20 19 319 79.75

11 R190951140010 190950110 J JOSMY JOSEPH 50 20 56 20 22 11 49 21 17 14 280 70
12

R1216541 190950111
JANGAM ASHA 
JYOTHI 57 21 59 21 27 13 58 21 20 16 313 78.25

13 R190951140005 190950112 JAYA CHOUDHARY 52 21 40 20 25 11 49 20 16 16 270 67.5
14 R647398 190950113 JEENU MEHRA 33 23 34 20 18 14 35 23 18 18 236 59
15 R190951140006 190950114 JINCY  M MATHEW 39 18 10F 16 20 11 43 18 14 14 203 50.75
16 R190951140015 190950115 JINOO VINSENT 39 21 32 21 20 11 35 21 14 14 228 57
17 R1118785 190950116 KALPANA PANDEY 40 21 52 21 24 13 32 21 19 17 260 65
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18

R190951140007 190950117
KANCHAN KIRAN 
KERKETTA 48 19 53 19 25 11 47 19 21 16 278 69.5

19
R1330655 190950118 KANCHAN KUNJAM 53 18 51 21 24 11 57 19 20 16 290 72.5

20 R190951140022 190950119 NANDU KUMAR 13F 17 45 18 13 10 33 16 20 13 198 49.5
21 R168880280112 190950120 PRACHI SAHU 55 20 57 23 25 13 56 19 16 18 302 75.5
22 R190951140024 190950121 PRITI VERMA 47 19 53 22 20 11 59 19 16 16 282 70.5
23

R16003164008 190950123 PRIYANSHI DHURVE 49 20 57 21 24 13 52 18 23 17 294 73.5
24

R190951140012 190950124 PUNITA DEVI 38 22 52 21 20 13 46 22 15 18 267 66.75
25

R190951140002 190950125 RABIN MATHEW 45 18 54 17 23 11 44 17 21 14 264 66
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26 R160031640024 190950126 RASHMI PARTE 48 18 56 21 17 13 49 18 22 17 279 69.75
27

R160192810010 190950127
REBEKAH 
VARGHESE 47 24 58 24 22 14 37 24 17 19 286 71.5

28 R180520580009 190950128 RHEA SANJEEV 51 16 46 19 16 10 28 16 22 14 238 59.5
29 R190951140014 190950129 ROOCHA UTTAM 56 18 54 19 25 11 41 20 21 16 281 70.25
30

R165470610001 190950130
RUCHIKA 
RICHHARIYA 45 19 44 19 21 12 36 21 24 16 257 64.25

31 R165961160137 190950131 SAMEEKSHA SONI 46 16 51 19 26 12 45 17 24 16 272 68
32 R171060410003 190950132 SANGEETA 37 18 52 19 23 11 37 17 23 14 251 62.75
33 R190951140017 190950133 SANJAY PATEL 37 18 54 19 23 10 56 16 23 13 269 67.25
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34
R1387934 190950134 SHARDA 43 18 55 19 27 11 56 18 24 14 285 71.25

35
R731270 190950135 SHASHI SINGH 35 19 49 21 26 13 44 20 23 17 267 66.75

36
R190951140003 190950136

SHIVANI 
PADMANABHAN 38 22 53 21 24 13 53 22 23 16 285 71.25

37
R14110739 190950138 STEPHY THOMAS 38 18 39 21 30 11 53 18 27 14 269 67.25

38 R190951140019 190950139 SURBHI GUPTA 41 23 38 22 27 14 49 23 23 18 278 69.5
39 R190951140016 190950140

SUREKHA 
PRAJAPATI 36 18 36 19 26 11 47 19 21 14 247 61.75

40 R14137745 190950141 SWATI GUPTA 49 20 46 21 28 13 53 20 24 17 291 72.75
41 R190951140023 190950143 VINOD KUMAR 29 17 34 18 24 11 35 16 19 14 217 54.25
42 R190951140018 190950144 YOGITA ANDANI 37 23 43 22 26 13 56 23 22 18 283 70.75
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43 R190951140001 190950122 PRIYANKA DIXIT 45 20 54 20 ABS

*FT
11 ABS

*FT
18 17 16 201 50.25

44 R190951140009 190950101
ALPHONS TESS 
KURUVILLA

ABS
*FT 20

ABS
*FT 20

ABS
*FT 11

ABS
*FT 21

ABS
*FT 14 86 21.5

45
R190951140013 190950137 SIJO JACOB

ABS
*FT 20
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*FT 19
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*FT 11
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*FT 20

ABS
*FT 14 84 21

46 R190951140004 190950142
TANIYA 
KSHIRSAGAR

ABS
*FT 16

ABS
*FT 16

ABS
*FT 11

ABS
*FT 16

ABS
*FT 14 73 18.25
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75 25 35 15 30 20 75 25 75 25 400 %
1 R190951140025 190950001 ANISHA TIGGA 57 24 29 14 29 19 63 24 48 24 331 82.75
2 R14114433 190950002 APOORVA SHARMA 46 23 26 12 21 18 61 23 45 23 298 74.5
3 R1128218 190950102 ANJULA KERKETTA 24 21 24 11 20 16 30 22 25 23 216 54
4 R190951140011 190950103 ANKITA SWAMI 48 20 25 11 18 16 61 21 37 21 278 69.5
5 R14137484 190950104

ARMAN NISHA 
ANSARI 53 25 26 14 28 19 41 25 46 24 301 75.25

6 R150160280042 190950105 CHITRA TALREJA 43 21 24 12 20 16 39 22 36 22 255 63.75
7 R190951140008 190950106 DAYON THOMAS 55 22 28 12 22 18 49 22 56 22 306 76.5
8 R14104243 190950107 DEEPALI  RAJPOOT 40 24 29 14 22 19 63 24 42 24 301 75.25
9 R190951140021 190950108 DHUNMUN SINGH 50 21 28 12 22 17 59 21 41 21 292 73

B.ED 2018-20
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75 25 35 15 30 20 75 25 75 25 400 %
10 R1615151460004 190950109 HIMANSHI CHAUHAN 56 24 29 14 29 19 37 25 46 24 303 75.75
11 R190951140010 190950110 J JOSMY JOSEPH 56 22 28 13 22 18 59 23 28 23 292 73
12 R1216541 190950111 JANGAM ASHA JYOTHI 55 24 25 14 29 19 65 24 55 24 334 83.5
13 R190951140005 190950112 JAYA CHOUDHARY 47 21 26 12 22 16 61 21 50 21 297 74.25
14 R647398 190950113 JEENU MEHRA 45 24 28 14 26 19 55 24 37 24 296 74
15 R190951140006 190950114 JINCY  M MATHEW 50 20 27 11 22 16 51 20 36 21 274 68.5
16 R190951140015 190950115 JINOO VINSENT 46 22 21 12 22 18 48 22 40 22 273 68.25
17 R1118785 190950116 KALPANA PANDEY 39 24 25 14 26 19 54 24 41 24 290 72.5
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18 R190951140007 190950117

KANCHAN KIRAN 
KERKETTA 55 22 30 12 23 17 48 22 43 21 293 73.25



19 R1330655 190950118 KANCHAN KUNJAM 53 21 27 12 26 16 66 21 56 22 320 80
20 R190951140022 190950119 NANDU KUMAR Ft25 20 24 11 18 16 48 20 30 20 323 80.75
21 R168880280112 190950120 PRACHI SAHU 54 24 28 14 25 19 38 24 51 24 273 68.25
22 R190951140024 190950121 PRITI VERMA 56 24 29 14 28 19 63 24 60 24 341 85.25
23 R16003164008 190950123 PRIYANSHI DHURVE 55 22 29 12 25 18 54 21 53 22 311 77.75
24 R190951140012 190950124 PUNITA DEVI 41 24 26 14 26 19 57 24 58 24 313 78.25
25 R190951140002 190950125 RABIN MATHEW 53 22 27 12 20 18 40 22 41 22 277 69.25
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26 R16003164002

4 190950126 RASHMI PARTE 52 22 29 12 25 18 63 21 59 22 323 80.75
27 R16019281001

0 190950127 REBEKAH VARGHESE 52 24 29 12 29 19 50 24 39 24 302 75.5
28 R18052058000

9 190950128 RHEA SANJEEV 41 21 19 11 24 16 30 21 Ft21 22 226 56.5
29 R19095114001

4 190950129 ROOCHA UTTAM 51 23 31 13 23 18 48 21 39 23 290 72.5
30 R16547061000

1 190950130 RUCHIKA RICHHARIYA 54 23 29 13 18 18 62 23 42 23 305 76.25
31 R16596116013

7 190950131 SAMEEKSHA SONI 52 24 29 13 25 18 62 23 55 24 325 81.25
32 R17106041000

3 190950132 SANGEETA 32 22 28 12 23 17 47 22 35 22 260 65
33 R19095114001

7 190950133 SANJAY PATEL 55 22 30 12 20 17 63 21 46 23 309 77.25
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75 25 35 15 30 20 75 25 75 25 400 %
34 R1387934 190950134 SHARDA 53 22 28 11 22 16 64 20 41 21 298 74.5
35 R731270 190950135 SHASHI SINGH 46 24 28 14 24 19 47 24 36 24 286 71.5
36 R19095114000

3 190950136
SHIVANI 
PADMANABHAN 53 24 29 14 25 19 58 24 58 24 328 82

37 R14110739 190950138 STEPHY THOMAS 56 23 30 12 23 18 61 24 65 24 336 84
38 R19095114001

9 190950139 SURBHI GUPTA 54 24 28 14 28 19 45 24 51 24 311 77.75
39 R19095114001

6 190950140
SUREKHA 
PRAJAPATI 34 20 27 11 20 16 41 21 40 20 250 62.5

40 R14137745 190950141 SWATI GUPTA 53 23 29 13 24 18 41 23 46 22 292 73
41 R19095114002

3 190950143 VINOD KUMAR 48 20 28 11 18 16 54 21 40 20 276 69
42 R19095114001

8 190950144 YOGITA ANDANI 53 24 29 14 26 19 40 24 40 24 293 73.25
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43 R918752 170144703 ADITI THAKUR 28 22 20 13 24 17 30 22 FT25 22 223 55.75
44
45
46
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1 R190951140025 190950001 ANISHA TIGGA 29 14 198 148 39 9 437 97.11
2

R14114433 190950002 APOORVA SHARMA 29 13 192 142 38 8 422 93.78
3 R1128218 190950102 ANJULA KERKETTA

4 R190951140011 190950103 ANKITA SWAMI 26 11 175 129 30 7 378 84
5

R14137484 190950104
ARMAN NISHA 
ANSARI 30 14 198 149 40 9 440 97.78

6 R150160280042 190950105 CHITRA TALREJA 27 12 180 139 31 8 397 88.22
7 R190951140008 190950106 DAYON THOMAS 30 13 185 145 36 8 417 92.67
8 R14104243 190950107 DEEPALI  RAJPOOT 25 12 175 120 35 7 374 83.11
9 R190951140021 190950108 DHUNMUN SINGH 26 12 175 120 35 7 375 83.33
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35 15 200 150 40 10 450 %
10 R1615151460004 190950109 HIMANSHI CHAUHAN 28 14 198 149 39 9 437 97.11
11 R190951140010 190950110 J JOSMY JOSEPH 28 13 185 145 36 8 415 92.22
12

R1216541 190950111 JANGAM ASHA JYOTHI 29 14 198 149 39 9 438 97.33
13 R190951140005 190950112 JAYA CHOUDHARY 29 11 160 120 31 7 358 79.56
14 R647398 190950113 JEENU MEHRA 22 14 196 147 39 8 426 94.67
15 R190951140006 190950114 JINCY  M MATHEW 31 11 180 120 33 7 382 84.89
16 R190951140015 190950115 JINOO VINSENT 25 13 185 145 36 8 412 91.56
17 R1118785 190950116 KALPANA PANDEY 27 13 192 145 36 8 421 93.56
18 R190951140007 190950117

KANCHAN KIRAN 
KERKETTA 25 11 175 120 34 7 372 82.67
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19 R1330655 190950118 KANCHAN KUNJAM 26 12 165 125 35 8 371 82.44
20 R190951140022 190950119 NANDU KUMAR 14 11 110 120 35 7 297 66
21 R168880280112 190950120 PRACHI SAHU 24 14 198 149 39 9 433 96.22
22 R190951140024 190950121 PRITI VERMA 24 14 198 148 39 9 432 96
23 R16003164008 190950123 PRIYANSHI DHURVE 24 12 198 139 38 8 419 93.11
24 R190951140012 190950124 PUNITA DEVI 22 14 198 147 39 8 428 95.11
25 R190951140002 190950125 RABIN MATHEW 22 13 182 145 34 8 404 89.78
26 R160031640024 190950126 RASHMI PARTE 21 12 198 139 38 8 416 92.44
27 R160192810010 190950127 REBEKAH VARGHESE 18 14 198 149 39 9 427 94.89
28 R180520580009 190950128 RHEA SANJEEV 25 11 160 138 30 8 372 82.67
29 R190951140014 190950129 ROOCHA UTTAM 27 13 175 145 30 8 398 88.44

S.
N

o.

Enrollment Roll No.
Name of the 
Student PE

D
AG

O
G

Y 
O

F 
A 

SC
H

O
O

L 
SU

BJ
EC

T 
PA

RT
 - 

2

Se
ss

io
n

SC
H

O
O

L 
IN

TE
RN

SH
IP

Se
ss

io
n

EP
D

 1
 E

D
U

CA
TI

O
N

AL
 

PS
YC

H
O

LO
G

Y 
PR

AC
TI

CA
L

Se
ss

io
n Gran

d 
Total

Divisi
on Rank Remark Date

35 15 200 150 40 10 450 %
30 R165470610001 190950130 RUCHIKA RICHHARIYA 27 12 160 134 33 7 373 82.89
31 R165961160137 190950131 SAMEEKSHA SONI 25 14 198 148 39 9 433 96.22
32 R171060410003 190950132 SANGEETA 27 13 185 145 36 8 414 92



33 R190951140017 190950133 SANJAY PATEL 27 12 160 130 33 7 369 82
34 R1387934 190950134 SHARDA 26 12 140 130 34 7 349 77.56
35 R731270 190950135 SHASHI SINGH 22 14 198 148 39 9 430 95.56
36

R190951140003 190950136
SHIVANI 
PADMANABHAN 20 14 198 148 39 9 428 95.11

37 R14110739 190950138 STEPHY THOMAS 30 14 198 149 38 9 438 97.33
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38 R190951140019 190950139 SURBHI GUPTA 26 14 198 149 39 9 435 96.67
39 R190951140016 190950140 SUREKHA PRAJAPATI 25 12 170 130 34 6 377 83.78
40 R14137745 190950141 SWATI GUPTA 27 13 180 139 35 7 401 89.11
41 R190951140023 190950143 VINOD KUMAR 20 12 182 130 35 7 386 85.78
42 R190951140018 190950144 YOGITA ANDANI 25 14 198 148 39 7 431 95.78
43 R918752 170144703 ADITI THAKUR 20 12 110 120 32 6 300 66.67

   B.ED 2018-20
SEMESTER - IV



S.
N

o.

Enrollment Roll No.
Name of the 
Student G

EN
D

ER
,S

CH
O

O
L 

&
 S

O
CI

ET
Y

Se
ss

io
n

ED
U

CA
TI

O
N

AL
 T

EC
H

N
O

LO
G

Y 
&

 IC
T

Se
ss

io
n

CR
EA

TI
N

G
 A

N
 IN

CL
U

SI
VE

 IN
 S

CH
O

O
L

Se
ss

io
n

G
U

ID
A

N
CE

 A
N

D
 C

O
U

N
SE

LI
N

G
 IN

 
SC

H
O

O
L

Se
ss

io
n

U
N

D
ER

ST
AN

D
IN

G
 T

H
E 

SE
LF

 

Se
ss

io
n

U
N

D
ER

ST
AN

D
IN

G
 O

F 
IC

T

Se
ss

io
n

 T
ot

al

G
ra

nd
 T

ot
al

D
iv

is
io

n

SI
G

N
AT

U
RE

T.C.
75 25 75 25 75 25 75 25 30 20 30 20 500 1750 %

1 R190951140025 190950001 ANISHA TIGGA 64 24 59 24 64 24 65 24 27 19 29 20 443 1526 87.20
2 R14114433 190950002 APOORVA SHARMA 60 23 55 23 62 23 60 22 22 18 24 18 410 1402 80.11
3 R190951140011 190950103 ANKITA SWAMI 56 21 56 21 57 20 56 20 24 17 20 16 384 1296 74.06
4

R14137484 190950104
ARMAN NISHA 
ANSARI 66 24 63 24 63 24 65 24 26 19 29 20 447 1503 85.89

5 R150160280042 190950105 CHITRA TALREJA 48 21 47 23 53 22 47 22 21 17 24 18 363 1263 72.17
6 R190951140008 190950106 DAYON THOMAS 61 23 60 23 61 23 61 23 26 18 29 18 426 1434 81.94
7 R14104243 190950107 DEEPALI  RAJPOOT 57 23 55 23 62 23 59 22 22 17 24 18 405 1371 78.34
8 R190951140021 190950108 DHUNMUN SINGH 57 21 59 21 59 22 61 21 23 17 26 17 404 1333 76.17
9 R1615151460004 190950109 HIMANSHI CHAUHAN 61 24 57 24 66 24 64 24 25 19 29 19 436 1495 85.43

10 R190951140010 190950110 J JOSMY JOSEPH 60 23 61 23 60 23 56 23 26 18 29 18 420 1407 80.40



S.
N

o.

Enrollment Roll No.
Name of the 
Student G

EN
D

ER
,S

CH
O

O
L 

&
 S

O
CI

ET
Y

Se
ss

io
n

ED
U

CA
TI

O
N

AL
 T

EC
H

N
O

LO
G

Y 
&

 IC
T

Se
ss

io
n

CR
EA

TI
N

G
 A

N
 IN

CL
U

SI
VE

 IN
 S

CH
O

O
L

Se
ss

io
n

G
U

ID
AN

CE
 A

N
D

 C
O

U
N

SE
LI

N
G

 IN
 S

CH
O

O
L

Se
ss

io
n

U
N

D
ER

ST
AN

D
IN

G
 T

H
E 

SE
LF

 

Se
ss

io
n

U
N

D
ER

ST
AN

D
IN

G
 O

F 
IC

T

Se
ss

io
n

 T
ot

al

G
ra

nd
 T

ot
al

Divisio
n SI

G
N

AT
U

RE

T.C.
75 25 75 25 75 25 75 25 30 20 30 20 500 1750 %

11
R1216541 190950111 JANGAM ASHA JYOTHI 61 24 58 24 69 24 64 24 27 19 29 19 442 1527 87.26

12 R190951140005 190950112 JAYA CHOUDHARY 57 21 53 21 61 22 60 22 22 17 29 17 402 1327 75.83
13 R647398 190950113 JEENU MEHRA 49 24 55 24 61 22 59 24 24 19 29 19 409 1367 78.11
14 R190951140006 190950114 JINCY  M MATHEW 60 21 60 21 61 22 60 21 24 17 29 17 413 1338 76.457
15 R190951140015 190950115 JINOO VINSENT 57 23 54 23 57 23 54 23 22 18 29 18 401 1314 75.09
16 R1118785 190950116 KALPANA PANDEY 54 24 54 24 61 24 52 24 21 19 29 19 405 1376 78.63
17 R190951140007 190950117

KANCHAN KIRAN 
KERKETTA 57 23 53 23 62 23 57 23 24 18 26 18 407 1350 77.14

18 R1330655 190950118 KANCHAN KUNJAM 55 22 56 22 52 22 49 21 19 17 25 18 378 1359 77.66
19 R190951140022 190950119 NANDU KUMAR 0 0
20 R168880280112 190950120 PRACHI SAHU 59 24 57 24 64 24 63 24 25 19 29 20 432 1468 83.89
21 R190951140024 190950121 PRITI VERMA 64 24 66 24 62 24 62 24 22 19 29 19 439 1494 85.37
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22 R16003164008 190950123 PRIYANSHI DHURVE 50 23 53 22 55 23 47 22 23 17 22 18 375 1399 79.94
23 R190951140012 190950124 PUNITA DEVI 59 24 54 24 61 24 56 24 22 19 29 19 415 1423 81.31
24 R190951140002 190950125 RABIN MATHEW 59 23 53 22 63 22 61 22 25 17 29 17 413 1358 77.6
25 R160031640024 190950126 RASHMI PARTE 61 23 61 22 62 23 58 22 23 18 22 17 412 1430 81.71
26 R160192810010 190950127 REBEKAH VARGHESE 49 24 53 24 64 24 60 24 26 19 29 19 415 1430 81.71
27 R180520580009 190950128 RHEA SANJEEV 43 21 42 22 52 22 51 22 19 17 27 16 354 1197 68.4
28 R190951140014 190950129 ROOCHA UTTAM 56 21 55 21 64 22 61 22 26 17 28 16 409 1378 78.74
29

R165470610001 190950130 RUCHIKA RICHHARIYA 59 21 50 22 63 23 59 22 22 17 24 16 398 1333 76.17
30 R165961160137 190950131 SAMEEKSHA SONI 62 21 56 23 65 24 64 24 24 19 28 19 429 1459 83.37
31 R171060410003 190950132 SANGEETA 55 23 53 23 59 23 57 23 24 18 22 18 398 1323 75.6
32 R190951140017 190950133 SANJAY PATEL 53 21 53 21 61 21 55 21 21 17 29 17 390 1337 76.4
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33 R1387934 190950134 SHARDA 62 21 63 20 63 21 62 21 26 17 25 16 417 1349 77.09
34 R731270 190950135 SHASHI SINGH 59 24 53 24 59 24 61 24 21 19 29 20 417 1400 80
35

R190951140003 190950136
SHIVANI 
PADMANABHAN 60 24 58 24 65 24 61 24 24 19 29 19 431 1472 84.11

36 R14110739 190950138 STEPHY THOMAS 61 23 60 24 67 23 65 24 25 19 29 19 439 1482 84.69
37 R190951140019 190950139 SURBHI GUPTA 59 24 57 24 65 24 64 24 24 19 29 19 432 1456 83.2
38 R190951140016 190950140 SUREKHA PRAJAPATI 56 21 52 20 60 21 55 21 22 17 22 16 383 1257 71.83
39 R14137745 190950141 SWATI GUPTA 57 21 56 22 61 22 60 23 23 18 29 17 409 1393 79.6
40 R190951140023 190950143 VINOD KUMAR 53 21 53 21 52 21 49 21 23 17 22 16 369 1248 71.31
41 R190951140018 190950144 YOGITA ANDANI 59 24 56 24 64 24 61 24 24 19 29 19 427 1436 82.06
42 R918752 170144703 ADITI THAKUR 45 21 43 21 54 21 51 20 15 17 24 16 348 1075 61.43
43 R14194066 180950105 NAYNI CHOUDHARY 59 24 44 24 47 24 42 24 17 19 29 20 373 1321 75.49
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